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AKRV 2 pruhy

AKRV 3 pruhy

BALET 2 pruhy

AIR-TRACK

AKRM 1 pruh

AKRM 1 pruh

AKRM kruhy 1 pruh
KR

KNŠ

PŘ

PŘM

BRV

BRM

HRV

HR posuvná

HR jáma

HR žebřiny

BRŽ závodní

BRŽ

KL

KL

LAV/Klmalá

TR závodní

TR závodní

TR jáma

19:00-20:30

15.00-16.00

Veřejnost Monika/Pavel

Pavel - Fotb.Macháček

Pavel

15:00-18:30

16:00-19:00

16.30 - 19.00

16.30 - 19.00

16:30-18:00

16.30 - 19:00

Dalibor

16:30-18:00

Pondělí
08:00 - 14:00

14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00

Pavlína

Renata, Bára

Helena

Markéta, Lucka

Táňa
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AKRV 2 pruhy

AKRV 3 pruhy

BALET 2 pruhy

AIR-TRACK

AKRM 1 pruh

AKRM 1 pruh

AKRM kruhy 1 pruh
KR

KNŠ
PŘ

PŘM

BRV

BRM

HRV

HR posuvná

HR jáma

HR žebřiny

BRŽ závodní

BRŽ

KL

KL

LAV/Klmalá

TR závodní

TR závodní

TR jáma

14:00-15:00

Úterý
08:00 - 14:00

14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00

17:30 -18.45

16.00-17.30

17.30-19.00

15:00-19:00

19:00

15:30-18:30

16:30-18:00

15:00-16:00

Pavlína

 Milada, Regína

Helena

Libor - Kondička

Libor - Kondička

Táňa - přípravka

Táňa - GTV

9.30 - 11.30

19:00-20:30

Rodiče a děti Pavel

Veřejnost Pavel & Petr

Libor - Bruslaři Nováková

Hokej. Jandejsek 

16.00 - 17.15

Pavel 
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AKRV 2 pruhy
AKRV 3 pruhy
BALET 2 pruhy

AIR-TRACK
AKRM 1 pruh
AKRM 1 pruh

AKRM kruhy 1 pruh
KR

KNŠ
PŘ

PŘM
BRV
BRM
HRV

HR posuvná
HR jáma

HR žebřiny
BRŽ závodní

BRŽ
KL
KL

LAV/Klmalá
TR závodní
TR závodní

TR jáma

Veřejnost Dalibor

Rodiče a děti Dalibor&Táňa

15:00-18:00Helena
Táňa
Renata, Bára

16.00 -19.00

16:30-19:00

16:30-18:00

16:30-19:00

Středa
08:00 - 14:00

14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00

Pavlína
Markéta, Lucka

Dalibor 17:00-20:00

Pavel 

19:00 -20:30

9:30 - 15:00



Hodina

Minuta
0 - 
10

10-
20 

20- 
30

30- 
40

40- 
50

50 -
60

0 - 
10

10-
20 

20- 
30

30- 
40

40- 
50

50 -
60

0 - 
10

10-
20 

20- 
30

30- 
40

40- 
50

50 -
60

0 - 
10

10-
20 

20- 
30

30- 
40

40- 
50

50 -
60

0 - 
10

10-
20 

20- 
30

30- 
40

40- 
50

50 -
60

0 - 
10

10-
20 

20- 
30

30- 
40

40- 
50

50 -
60

AKRV 2 pruhy
AKRV 3 pruhy
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HR posuvná
HR jáma

HR žebřiny
BRŽ závodní

BRŽ
KL
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LAV/Klmalá
TR závodní
TR závodní

TR jáma

14.00-15.00

Čtvrtek
08:00 - 14:00

14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00

Parkour 15.00 - 16.15 Veřejnost Petr 19:00 -20:30

Parkour

Parkour

16.30 - 17.45

17.45 - 19.00

Rodiče a děti Pavel

Hokej. Jandejsek 

9.30 - 11.30

Lyžaři-Pešánová

Lyžaři-Král

15:00-17:00

16:00-18:00
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AIR-TRACK
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HR posuvná
HR jáma

HR žebřiny
BRŽ závodní

BRŽ
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TR závodní

TR jáma

14,00-17,00

16,00-18,30

Dalibor

Pavel 

Táňa - přípravka 15:00-16:30

13.00-16.00

Pátek
08:00 - 14:00

14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00

 Helena

Táňa 

Markéta, Lucka

Pavlína 15:00 -18:00 16:00 - 18:30

Milada, Regína 

Renata, Bára

16:30 -18:00

16,30-19,00 15:00-18:30


